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Plan: ANTERO McLIN B2 PO1
Created By: ARK Directional Services
Date: 15:18, March 15 2010

West(-)/East(+)

PROJECT DETAILS: McLIN B PROJECT

Geodetic System: Universal Transverse Mercator
Datum: NAD83 Colorado - HARN
Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Zone 13N (108 W to 102 W)

System Datum: M

ean Sea Level

REFERENCE INFORMATION

Co-ordinate (N/E) Reference: McLIN B2, Grid North
Vertical (TVD) Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Section (VS) Reference:Slot - B2(0.00N, 0.00E)
Measured Depth Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
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ANTERO RESOURCES

McLIN B PROJECT
FRONTIER 12

Plan: ANTERO McLIN B2 P01

Standard Planning Report - Geographic

15 March, 2010



ARK Directional Services

Planning

Report - Geographic

Database: EDM SERVER DB Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well McLIN B2 (111146) - Slot B2
Company: ANTERO RESOURCES TVD Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Project: McLIN B PROJECT MD Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Site: FRONTIER 12 North Reference: Grid
Well: McLIN B2 (111146) Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: ANTERO McLIN B2
Design: ANTERO McLIN B2 P01
Project McLIN B PROJECT
Map System: Universal Transverse Mercator System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: NADB83 Colorado - HARN
Map Zone: Zone 13N (108 W to 102 W)
Site FRONTIER 12
Site Position: Northing: 14,366,636.75 usft | atitude: 39°31'51.798 N
From: Lat/Long Easting: 904,982.97 usft  Longitude: 107° 36' 29.317 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.00ft  Slot Radius: 13.20in  Grid Convergence: -1.66 °
Well McLIN B2 (111146) - Slot B2
Well Position +N/-S 0.00 ft Northing: 14,366,632.33 usft Latitude: 39°31'51.758 N
+E/-W 0.00 ft Easting: 904,997.27 usft Longitude: 107° 36'29.133 W
Position Uncertainty 0.00 ft Wellhead Elevation: Ground Level: 5,598.00 ft
Wellbore ANTERO McLIN B2
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
) ) (nT)
IGRF2010 2010/03/15 10.34 65.88 52,450
Design ANTERO McLIN B2 P01
Audit Notes:
Version: Phase: PLAN Tie On Depth: 0.00
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction
(ft) (ft) (ft) )
0.00 0.00 0.00 30.91
Plan Sections
Measured Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Rate Rate Rate TFO
(ft) ©) ©) (ft) (ft) (ft) (°/100ft) (°/100ft) (°/100ft) © Target
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
965.50 30.62 30.91 929.58 171.35 102.61 4.00 4.00 0.00 30.91
4,411.57 30.62 30.91 3,895.14 1,677.22 1,004.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,177.07 0.00 0.00 4,624.72 1,848.57 1,106.99 4.00 -4.00 0.00 180.00
7,327.35 0.00 0.00 6,775.00 1,848.57 1,106.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 TD B2
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ARK Directional Services
Planning Report - Geographic

Database: EDM SERVER DB Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well McLIN B2 (111146) - Slot B2
Company: ANTERO RESOURCES TVD Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Project: McLIN B PROJECT MD Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Site: FRONTIER 12 North Reference: Grid
Well: McLIN B2 (111146) Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: ANTERO McLIN B2
Design: ANTERO McLIN B2 P01
Planned Survey
Measured Vertical Map Map
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting
(ft) ) °) (ft) (ft) (ft) (usft) (usft) Latitude Longitude
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,366,632.33 904,997.27 39°31'51.758 N 107° 36'29.133 W
100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 14,366,632.33 904,997.27 39°31'51.758 N 107° 36'29.133 W
200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 14,366,632.33 904,997.27 39°31'51.758 N 107° 36'29.133 W
KOP @ 200’ (4 DEG/100")
300.00 4.00 30.91 299.92 2.99 1.79 14,366,635.32 904,999.06 39°31'51.788 N 107° 36'29.111 W
400.00 8.00 30.91 399.35 11.96 7.16 14,366,644.29 905,004.43 39°31'51.878 N 107° 36' 29.046 W
500.00 12.00 30.91 497.81 26.85 16.08 14,366,659.19 905,013.35 39°31'52.028 N 107° 36' 28.938 W
600.00 16.00 30.91 594.82 47.61 28.51 14,366,679.94 905,025.78 39°31'52.237 N 107° 36' 28.787 W
700.00 20.00 30.91 689.91 74.11 44.38 14,366,706.44 905,041.65 39°31'52.503 N 107° 36' 28.594 W
800.00 24.00 30.91 782.61 106.24 63.62 14,366,738.57 905,060.89 39°31'52.826 N 107° 36'28.361 W
900.00 28.00 30.91 872.47 143.85 86.14 14,366,776.18 905,083.41 39°31'53.204 N 107° 36' 28.087 W
965.50 30.62 30.91 929.58 171.35 102.61 14,366,803.68 905,099.88 39° 31'53.480 N 107° 36' 27.887 W
END OF BUILD @ 966' MD (930" TVD) (30.62 DEG INC)
1,000.00 30.62 30.91 959.27 186.43 111.64 14,366,818.76 905,108.91 39°31'53.632 N 107° 36' 27.778 W
1,047.33 30.62 30.91 1,000.00 207.11 124.03 14,366,839.44 905,121.30 39°31'53.839 N 107° 36' 27.627 W
SURFACE CASING @ 1000' TVD
1,100.00 30.62 30.91 1,045.32 230.13 137.81 14,366,862.46 905,135.08 39°31'54.071 N 107° 36' 27.460 W
1,200.00 30.62 30.91 1,131.38 273.82 163.98 14,366,906.15 905,161.25 39°31'54.510 N 107° 36'27.143 W
1,300.00 30.62 30.91 1,217.44 317.52 190.14 14,366,949.85 905,187.41 39° 31'54.949 N 107° 36' 26.825 W
1,400.00 30.62 30.91 1,303.49 361.22 216.31 14,366,993.55 905,213.58 39° 31'55.388 N 107° 36' 26.507 W
1,500.00 30.62 30.91 1,389.55 404.92 242.48 14,367,037.25 905,239.75 39°31'55.827 N 107° 36'26.190 W
1,600.00 30.62 30.91 1,475.61 448.62 268.65 14,367,080.95 905,265.92 39° 31'56.266 N 107° 36' 25.872 W
1,700.00 30.62 30.91 1,561.66 492.31 294.82 14,367,124.65 905,292.09 39°31'56.705 N 107° 36' 25.555 W
1,800.00 30.62 30.91 1,647.72 536.01 320.98 14,367,168.34 905,318.25 39°31'57.144 N 107° 36' 25.237 W
1,900.00 30.62 30.91 1,733.78 579.71 347.15 14,367,212.04 905,344.42 39° 31'57.583 N 107° 36' 24.919 W
2,000.00 30.62 30.91 1,819.83 623.41 373.32 14,367,255.74 905,370.59 39°31'58.022 N 107° 36' 24.602 W
2,100.00 30.62 30.91 1,905.89 667.11 399.49 14,367,299.44 905,396.76 39°31'58.461 N 107° 36' 24.284 W
2,200.00 30.62 30.91 1,991.95 710.81 425.66 14,367,343.14 905,422.93 39° 31'58.901 N 107° 36' 23.966 W
2,300.00 30.62 30.91 2,078.00 754.50 451.82 14,367,386.83 905,449.09 39°31'59.340 N 107° 36' 23.649 W
2,400.00 30.62 30.91 2,164.06 798.20 477.99 14,367,430.53 905,475.26 39°31'59.779 N 107° 36'23.331 W
2,500.00 30.62 30.91 2,250.11 841.90 504.16 14,367,474.23 905,501.43 39°32'0.218 N 107° 36'23.014 W
2,600.00 30.62 30.91 2,336.17 885.60 530.33 14,367,517.93 905,527.60 39°32'0.657 N 107° 36' 22.696 W
2,700.00 30.62 30.91 2,422.23 929.30 556.50 14,367,561.63 905,553.77 39°32'1.096 N 107° 36'22.378 W
2,800.00 30.62 30.91 2,508.28 972.99 582.66 14,367,605.32 905,579.93 39°32'1.535N 107° 36'22.061 W
2,900.00 30.62 30.91 2,594.34 1,016.69 608.83 14,367,649.02 905,606.10 39°32'1.974 N 107° 36'21.743 W
3,000.00 30.62 30.91 2,680.40 1,060.39 635.00 14,367,692.72 905,632.27 39°32'2.413N 107° 36' 21.425 W
3,100.00 30.62 30.91 2,766.45 1,104.09 661.17 14,367,736.42 905,658.44 39°32'2.852 N 107° 36'21.108 W
3,200.00 30.62 30.91 2,852.51 1,147.79 687.34 14,367,780.12 905,684.61 39°32'3.291 N 107° 36' 20.790 W
3,300.00 30.62 30.91 2,938.57 1,191.48 713.51 14,367,823.81 905,710.77 39°32'3.731N 107° 36'20.473 W
3,400.00 30.62 30.91 3,024.62 1,235.18 739.67 14,367,867.51 905,736.94 39°32'4.170N 107° 36'20.155 W
3,500.00 30.62 30.91 3,110.68 1,278.88 765.84 14,367,911.21 905,763.11 39° 32'4.609 N 107° 36' 19.837 W
3,516.64 30.62 30.91 3,125.00 1,286.15 770.20 14,367,918.48 905,767.46 39°32'4.682 N 107° 36' 19.784 W
MESAVERDE
3,600.00 30.62 30.91 3,196.74 1,322.58 792.01 14,367,954.91 905,789.28 39° 32'5.048 N 107° 36' 19.520 W
3,700.00 30.62 30.91 3,282.79 1,366.28 818.18 14,367,998.61 905,815.45 39°32'5.487 N 107° 36' 19.202 W
3,800.00 30.62 30.91 3,368.85 1,409.98 844.35 14,368,042.30 905,841.61 39°32'5.926 N 107° 36' 18.884 W
3,900.00 30.62 30.91 3,454.90 1,453.67 870.51 14,368,086.00 905,867.78 39°32'6.365 N 107° 36' 18.567 W
4,000.00 30.62 30.91 3,540.96 1,497.37 896.68 14,368,129.70 905,893.95 39°32'6.804 N 107° 36' 18.249 W
4,100.00 30.62 30.91 3,627.02 1,541.07 922.85 14,368,173.40 905,920.12 39°32'7.243 N 107° 36' 17.931 W
4,200.00 30.62 30.91 3,713.07 1,584.77 949.02 14,368,217.10 905,946.29 39°32'7.682N 107° 36' 17.614 W
4,300.00 30.62 30.91 3,799.13 1,628.47 975.19 14,368,260.79 905,972.45 39°32'8.121 N 107° 36' 17.296 W
4,400.00 30.62 30.91 3,885.19 1,672.16 1,001.35 14,368,304.49 905,998.62 39° 32'8.560 N 107° 36' 16.979 W
4,411.57 30.62 30.91 3,895.14 1,677.22 1,004.38 14,368,309.55 906,001.65 39°32'8.611N 107° 36' 16.942 W
START DROP @ 4412' MD (3895' TVD) (4 DEG/100°)

2010/03/15 15:28:59

Page 3

COMPASS 5000.1 Build 38




Database:
Company:
Project:
Site:

Well:
Wellbore:
Design:

EDM SERVER DB
ANTERO RESOURCES

McLIN B PROJECT
FRONTIER 12

McLIN B2 (111146)
ANTERO McLIN B2

ANTERO McLIN B2 P01

ARK Directional Services
Planning Report - Geographic

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

MD Reference:

North Reference:

Survey Calculation Method:

Well McLIN B2 (111146) - Slot B2

RKB @ 5622.00ft
RKB @ 5622.00ft
Grid

Minimum Curvature

Planned Survey

Measured Vertical
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth
(ft) (°) () (ft)
4,446.02 29.24 30.91 3,925.00
PRICE COAL
4,500.00 27.08 30.91 3,972.58
4,600.00 23.08 30.91 4,063.14
4,700.00 19.08 30.91 4,156.42
4,800.00 15.08 30.91 4,251.99
4,900.00 11.08 30.91 4,349.38
5,000.00 7.08 30.91 4,448.10
5,100.00 3.08 30.91 4,547.69
5,177.07 0.00 0.00 4,624.72
END OF DROP @ 5177' MD (4625' TVD)
5,177.35 0.00 0.00 4,625.00
TOP GAS - TOP GAS B2
5,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,647.65
5,300.00 0.00 0.00 4,747.65
5,400.00 0.00 0.00 4,847.65
5,500.00 0.00 0.00 4,947.65
5,600.00 0.00 0.00 5,047.65
5,700.00 0.00 0.00 5,147.65
5,800.00 0.00 0.00 5,247.65
5,900.00 0.00 0.00 5,347.65
6,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,447.65
6,077.35 0.00 0.00 5,525.00
CAMEO
6,100.00 0.00 0.00 5,547.65
6,200.00 0.00 0.00 5,647.65
6,300.00 0.00 0.00 5,747.65
6,400.00 0.00 0.00 5,847.65
6,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,947.65
6,600.00 0.00 0.00 6,047.65
6,700.00 0.00 0.00 6,147.65
6,800.00 0.00 0.00 6,247.65
6,900.00 0.00 0.00 6,347.65
7,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,447.65
7,100.00 0.00 0.00 6,547.65
7,177.35 0.00 0.00 6,625.00
ROLLINS
7,200.00 0.00 0.00 6,647.65
7,300.00 0.00 0.00 6,747.65
7,327.32 0.00 0.00 6,774.97
PROPOSED TD @ 7327' MD (6775' TVD)
7,327.35 0.00 0.00 6,775.00
TD B2

+N/-S
(ft)

1,691.97

1,713.82
1,750.19
1,781.04
1,806.24
1,825.65
1,839.19
1,846.79
1,848.57

1,848.57

1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57

1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57

1,848.57
1,848.57
1,848.57

1,848.57

Map
+E/-W Northing
(Ft) (usft)

1,013.21 14,368,324.30
1,026.30 14,368,346.15
1,048.08 14,368,382.51
1,066.55 14,368,413.37
1,081.64 14,368,438.56
1,093.27 14,368,457.98
1,101.38 14,368,471.52
1,105.93 14,368,479.12
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90
1,106.99 14,368,480.90

Map
Easting
(usft)

906,010.48

906,023.57
906,045.34
906,063.82
906,078.91
906,090.54
906,098.65
906,103.20
906,104.26

906,104.26

906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26

906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26

906,104.26
906,104.26
906,104.26

906,104.26

Latitude
39°32'8.759 N

39°32'8.979 N
39°32'9.344 N
39°32'9.654 N
39°32'9.908 N
39°32'10.103 N
39°32'10.239 N
39°32'10.315N
39°32'10.333 N

39°32'10.333 N

39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N

39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N

39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N
39°32'10.333 N

39°32'10.333 N

Longitude
107° 36' 16.835 W

107° 36' 16.676 W
107° 36' 16.411 W
107° 36' 16.187 W
107° 36' 16.004 W
107° 36' 15.863 W
107° 36' 15.764 W
107° 36' 15.709 W
107° 36' 15.696 W

107° 36' 15.696 W

107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W

107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W

107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W
107° 36' 15.696 W

107° 36' 15.696 W

2010/03/15 15:28:59

Page 4

COMPASS 5000.1 Build 38




ARK Directional Services
Planning Report - Geographic

Database: EDM SERVER DB Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well McLIN B2 (111146) - Slot B2
Company: ANTERO RESOURCES TVD Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Project: McLIN B PROJECT MD Reference: RKB @ 5622.00ft
Site: FRONTIER 12 North Reference: Grid
Well: McLIN B2 (111146) Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: ANTERO McLIN B2
Design: ANTERO McLIN B2 P01
Design Targets
Target Name
- hit/miss target Dip Angle  Dip Dir. TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting
- Shape ©) ©) (f) (ft) (f) (usft) (usft) Latitude Longitude
TOP GAS B2 0.00 0.00 4,625.00 1,848.57 1,106.99 14,368,480.90 906,104.26 39°32'10.333 N 107° 36' 15.696 W
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)
TD B2 0.00 0.00 6,775.00 1,848.57 1,106.99 14,368,480.90 906,104.26 39°32'10.333 N 107° 36' 15.696 W
- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 25.00)
Casing Points
Measured Vertical Casing Hole
Depth Depth Diameter Diameter
(ft) (ft) Name (in) (in)
1,047.33 1,000.00 SURFACE CASING @ 1000' TVD 9.62 12.25
Formations
Measured Vertical Dip
Depth Depth Dip Direction
(ft (ft Name Lithology ) )
3,5616.64 3,125.00 MESAVERDE 0.00
4,446.02 3,925.00 PRICE COAL 0.00
5,177.35 4,625.00 TOP GAS 0.00
6,077.35 5,5625.00 CAMEO 0.00
7,177.35 6,625.00 ROLLINS 0.00
Plan Annotations
Measured Vertical Local Coordinates
Depth Depth +N/-S +E/-W
(ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) Comment
200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 KOP @ 200' (4 DEG/100")
965.50 929.58 171.35 102.61 END OF BUILD @ 966' MD (930" TVD) (30.62 DEG INC)
4,411.57 3,895.14 1,677.22 1,004.38 START DROP @ 4412' MD (3895' TVD) (4 DEG/100")
5,177.07 4,624.72 1,848.57 1,106.99 END OF DROP @ 5177' MD (4625' TVD)
7,327.32 6,774.97 1,848.57 1,106.99 PROPOSED TD @ 7327' MD (6775' TVD)
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